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Fall 2017 Departmental Meetings 

Meeting Purpose:  The purpose of this meeting is to engage key business/finance, human 
resources and IT leaders in your school/college/unit in a discussion about preparing and 
readying school/colleges/units for the transition to PeopleSoft. 
 
 
Date Time School/College/Unit Location 

Monday, September 25 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. SPIA & Journalism Caldwell Hall, Room 401 

Monday, October 2 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. DAR Milledge Center, 
Conference Room 112 

Monday, October 2 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. School of Law Loudermilk Library, 
Rusk Hall 

Monday, October 2 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Franklin College of Arts 
& Sciences 

Miller Learning Center 
Room 250 

Tuesday, October 3 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. College of Agricultural & 
Environmental Sciences 

Conner Hall, Room 103 

Tuesday, October 3 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Human Resources Training & Development 
Room C 

Wednesday, October 4 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Terry College of 
Business 

Caldwell Hall, Room 410 

Wednesday, October 4 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Auxiliary Services Auxiliary Services 
Conference Room 

Thursday, October 5 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Pharmacy Pharmacy South 

Thursday, October 5 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Veterinary Medicine Veterinary Education 
Center, Room 1916 

Monday, October 9 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Office of the President Administration 
Building, 
Peabody Boardroom 

Monday, October 9 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. EITS CSA, Room 132 

Tuesday, October 10 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. UBAS Tate Student Center, 
Room 137 

Tuesday, October 10 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Academic Affairs New College, Room 315 

Wednesday, October 11 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Student Affairs Memorial Hall 
Ballroom, Conference 
Room 

Wednesday, October 11 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Public Service & 
Outreach 

Georgia Center, 
Room A 

Thursday, October 12 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. FACS Dawson Hall, Room 216 

Monday, October 16 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. FMD AVP Conference Room 
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Tuesday, October 17 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. College of Education Aderhold Hall, Room 
G23 

Wednesday, October 18 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Health Sciences, Public 
Health and Forestry 

Caldwell Hall, Room 401 

Thursday, October 19 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Engineering and 
Marketing & 
Communications 

Caldwell Hall, Room 410 

Monday, October 23 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Instruction New College, Room 315 

Tuesday, October 24 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Office of Research Vet Med Boardroom 

Tuesday, October 24 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Ecology, Environmental 
Design and Social Work 

Caldwell Hall, Room 401 

Wednesday, October 25 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Finance & 
Administration 

Caldwell Hall, Room 410 

Wednesday, October 25 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Athletic Association Butts-Mehre Heritage 
Hall, Suite 402 

Monday, October 30 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Main Libraries Main Library, Room 217 

 


